

Court No. - 39

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 35859 of 2014

Petitioner :- Ramavati Devi

Respondent :- State Of U.P. Thru Secy. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Arun Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Sanjay Chaturvedi

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra,J.

Passed over on the illness slip of Sri Sanjay Chaturvedi, learned counsel for the respondent.

List in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 22.11.2019

n.u.