



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 35859 of 2014

Ramavati Devi

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. Thru Secy. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Arun Kumar Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Sanjay Chaturvedi

Court No. - 2

HON'BLE PRAKASH PADIA, J.

1. It is informed by the learned counsel for the petitioner that substitution application has been filed on 23.11.2016, same is not on record.
2. Office is directed to trace out the same and place it on record.
3. List this case after three weeks.

(Prakash Padia,J.)

November 24, 2025
T.S.